Passing Rents Retail Residential 
 92 Gresham Road   £18,000 pa 

92A Gresham Road £14,000 pa 
£13,200 pa 

Market Rent Retail Residential 
 92 Gresham Road   £25,500 pa 

92A Gresham Road £16,000 pa 
£16,800 pa 

Market Value 

£860,000 
(Eight Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds) 

Market Value 
(Restricted 90 
Days) 

£800,000 
(Eight Hundred Thousand Pounds) 

Market Value 
(Vacant Possession) 

£885,000 
(Eight Hundred and Eighty Five Thousand Pounds) 

Valuation Report | 92 Gresham Road, Staines, TW18 2AE | Ref: BM023268 
Prepared on behalf of Proplend Security Limited | 6 June 2022 

3 

Market Value 
(Assuming 
Completion of All 
Building Works) 

£1,000,000

[...]

Market Value 7.11 We are of the opinion that the Market Value of the freehold interest in the property, with 

the existing tenancies and part vacant possession , in the condition found at the time of our 
inspection as at the assumed date of valuation, is fairly reflected in the sum of: 

£860,000 

(Eight Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds). 

Market Value 
(Restricted) 

7.12 We are of the opinion that the Market Value of the freehold interest in the property, with 
the existing tenancies and part vacant possession, assuming a marketing period restricted 
to 90 days , in the condition found at the time of our inspection as at the assumed date of

[...]

7.13 We are of the opinion that the Market Value of the freehold interest in the property, with 
vacant possession, in the condition found at the time of our inspection as at the assumed 
date of valuation, is fairly reflected in the sum of: 

£885,000 

(Eight Hundred and Eighty Five Thousand Pounds). 

Market Value 
(Assuming 
Completion 
of All 
Building 
Works) 

7.14 We are of the opinion that the Market Value of the freehold interest in the property, 
following completion of all building works with the existing tenancies, with vacant